
 
 

 

 

 

 

 Piani di Clodia
Veneto

The price list comes directly from the Camping Village/Hotel.
The companies Genial srl and www.camping.it are not
responsible of any changes or mistakes in the present price
list.

Via Fossalta, 42
37017 Lazise (VR)

N 45° 28' 57''
E 10° 43' 44''

https://www.camping.it/veneto/pianidiclodia
info@pianidiclodia.it

https://www.pianidiclodia.it

Village Price List

2023

https://www.camping.it?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/veneto/pianidiclodia?ref=p
https://www.camping.it/veneto/pianidiclodia/contatta.aspx?ref=p
http://xbserver.camping.it/registrastatlink/?link=https%3a%2f%2fwww.pianidiclodia.it&account=pdf-1213-1-2-1&auth=bndbl


PRICE LIST 2023

Bungalow and Glamping

The daily rate is the price of living accommodation - including parking spot for 1 car – added to the quote per person staying at the campsite.
Prices are per night and in €s. Inclusive of 10% VAT. Children 0-3 years: free.
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TOURIST TAX, TO BE PAID UPON DEPARTURE.

SEASONS 2023
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A 30.03-15.04 69,00 € 69,00 €

B 15.04-17.05 55,00 € 55,00 €

C 17.05-26.05 82,00 € 82,00 €

D 26.05-10.06 119,00 € 119,00 €

E 10.06-01.07 115,00 € 115,00 €

F 01.07-08.07 157,00 € 157,00 €

G 08.07-15.07 176,00 € 176,00 €

H 15.07-19.08 181,00 € 181,00 €

I 19.08-26.08 165,00 € 165,00 €

L 26.08-02.09 128,00 € 128,00 €

M 02.09-09.09 79,00 € 79,00 €

N 09.09-16.09 69,00 € 69,00 €

O 16.09-23.09 63,00 € 63,00 €

P 23.09-08.10 55,00 € 55,00 €
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59,00 € 69,00 € 116,00 € 78,00 € 67,00 € 7,90 €

45,00 € 55,00 € 83,00 € 60,00 € 53,00 € 6,60 €

69,00 € 82,00 € 137,00 € 93,00 € 80,00 € 9,10 €

104,00 € 119,00 € 185,00 € 138,00 € 117,00 € 12,00 €

101,00 € 115,00 € 179,00 € 134,00 € 113,00 € 12,00 €

133,00 € 157,00 € 247,00 € 185,00 € 153,00 € 14,90 €

150,00 € 176,00 € 265,00 € 211,00 € 173,00 € 17,00 €

154,00 € 181,00 € 278,00 € 217,00 € 178,00 € 17,70 €

138,00 € 165,00 € 260,00 € 188,00 € 158,00 € 16,70 €

110,00 € 128,00 € 200,00 € 145,00 € 124,00 € 12,80 €

68,00 € 79,00 € 132,00 € 90,00 € 77,00 € 9,10 €

59,00 € 69,00 € 116,00 € 78,00 € 67,00 € 7,90 €

54,00 € 63,00 € 104,00 € 73,00 € 61,00 € 7,20 €

45,00 € 55,00 € 83,00 € 60,00 € 53,00 € 6,60 €

Glamping Bungalow



PIANI DI CLODIA

Maxicaravan

The daily rate is the price of living accommodation - including parking spot for 1 car – added to the quote per person staying at the campsite.
Prices are per night and in €s. Inclusive of 10% VAT. Children 0-3 years: free.
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TOURIST TAX, TO BE PAID UPON DEPARTURE.
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A 30.03-15.04 159,00 € 87,00 € 97,00 € 97,00 € 93,00 € 97,00 € 159,00 € 7,90 €

B 15.04-17.05 123,00 € 68,00 € 74,00 € 74,00 € 72,00 € 74,00 € 123,00 € 6,60 €

C 17.05-26.05 186,00 € 109,00 € 118,00 € 118,00 € 115,00 € 118,00 € 186,00 € 9,10 €

D 26.05-10.06 232,00 € 144,00 € 155,00 € 155,00 € 152,00 € 155,00 € 232,00 € 12,00 €

E 10.06-01.07 225,00 € 139,00 € 151,00 € 151,00 € 148,00 € 151,00 € 225,00 € 12,00 €

F 01.07-08.07 303,00 € 193,00 € 204,00 € 204,00 € 199,00 € 204,00 € 303,00 € 14,90 €

G 08.07-15.07 327,00 € 222,00 € 243,00 € 243,00 € 235,00 € 243,00 € 327,00 € 17,00 €

H 15.07-19.08 344,00 € 230,00 € 255,00 € 255,00 € 246,00 € 255,00 € 344,00 € 17,70 €

I 19.08-26.08 314,00 € 198,00 € 215,00 € 215,00 € 208,00 € 215,00 € 314,00 € 16,70 €

L 26.08-02.09 255,00 € 152,00 € 166,00 € 166,00 € 160,00 € 166,00 € 255,00 € 12,80 €

M 02.09-09.09 178,00 € 103,00 € 112,00 € 112,00 € 108,00 € 112,00 € 178,00 € 9,10 €

N 09.09-16.09 159,00 € 87,00 € 97,00 € 97,00 € 93,00 € 97,00 € 159,00 € 7,90 €

O 16.09-23.09 137,00 € 84,00 € 90,00 € 90,00 € 88,00 € 90,00 € 137,00 € 7,20 €

P 23.09-08.10 123,00 € 68,00 € 74,00 € 74,00 € 72,00 € 74,00 € 123,00 € 6,60 €

Maxicaravan



PRICE LIST 2023

Maxicaravan Lake and Borgo dei Colli

The daily rate is the price of living accommodation - including parking spot for 1 car – added to the quote per person staying at the campsite.
Prices are per night and in €s. Inclusive of 10% VAT. Children 0-3 years: free.
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TOURIST TAX, TO BE PAID UPON DEPARTURE.

SEASONS 2023
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A 30.03-15.04 159,00 € 159,00 € 159,00 € 159,00 €  161,00 €

B 15.04-17.05 123,00 € 123,00 € 123,00 € 123,00 € 125,00 €

C 17.05-26.05 186,00 € 186,00 € 186,00 € 186,00 € 189,00 €

D 26.05-10.06 232,00 € 232,00 € 232,00 € 232,00 € 240,00 €

E 10.06-01.07 225,00 € 225,00 € 225,00 € 225,00 € 234,00 €

F 01.07-08.07 303,00 € 303,00 € 303,00 € 303,00 € 312,00 €

G 08.07-15.07 327,00 € 327,00 € 327,00 € 327,00 € 335,00 €

H 15.07-19.08 344,00 € 344,00 € 344,00 € 344,00 € 353,00 €

I 19.08-26.08 314,00 € 314,00 € 314,00 € 314,00 € 324,00 €

L 26.08-02.09 255,00 € 255,00 € 255,00 € 255,00 € 261,00 €

M 02.09-09.09 178,00 € 178,00 € 178,00 € 178,00 € 183,00 €

N 09.09-16.09 159,00 € 159,00 € 159,00 € 159,00 € 161,00 €

O 16.09-23.09 137,00 € 137,00 € 137,00 € 137,00 € 142,00 €

P 23.09-08.10 123,00 € 123,00 € 123,00 € 123,00 € 125,00 €
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116,00 € 146,00 € 7,90 €

83,00 € 112,00 € 6,60 €

137,00 € 168,00 € 9,10 €

185,00 € 219,00 € 12,00 €

179,00 € 210,00 € 12,00 €

247,00 € 281,00 € 14,90 €

265,00 € 309,00 € 17,00 €

278,00 € 324,00 € 17,70 €

260,00 € 290,00 € 16,70 €

200,00 € 235,00 € 12,80 €

132,00 € 162,00 € 9,10 €

116,00 € 146,00 € 7,90 €

104,00 € 129,00 € 7,20 €

83,00 € 112,00 € 6,60 €

Maxicaravan Lake Borgo 
dei Colli

SEASONS 2023 MINIMUM STAY ARRIVAL DAY
ACCESS TO LIVING 
ACCOMMODATION 

GUARANTEED FROM
LEAVE BEFORE

A 7 nights optional 15:00 10:00

B 3 nights optional 15:00 10:00

C 7 nights optional 17:00 10:00

D E F G H I L M N O 7 nights fixed 17:00 10:00

P 3 nights optional 15:00 10:00



PIANI DI CLODIA

* Just for the first car upon advance reservation.
** The Holiday Park is not equipped with slipway for boats.
*** 1 large bath towel + 2 medium towels.

EXTRAS 30.03-26.05 / 09.09-08.10 26.05-01.07 / 26.08-09.09 01.07-26.08

2nd car parking spot (outside) 5,00 € 7,00 € 13,00 €

Garage* 8,00 € 12,00 € 18,00 €

Dogs 3,00 € 4,50 € 8,00 €

Safe deposit box free free free

Tennis (1 h) 15,00 € 15,00 € 15,00 €

Tennis with artificial lighting (1 h) 20,00 € 20,00 € 20,00 €

Paddle (1 h) 25,00 € 25,00 € 25,00 €

Paddle with artificial lighting (1h) 30,00 € 30,00 € 30,00 €

Buoy** 8,00 € 15,00 € 20,00 €

Boat trailer 2,50 € 5,00 € 10,00 €

Washing machine 7,00 € 7,00 € 7,00 €

Dryer 7,00 € 7,00 € 7,00 €

Double bed sheets 15,00 € 15,00 € 15,00 €

Single sheets 9,00 € 9,00 € 9,00 €

Towels *** 7,00 € 7,00 € 7,00 €

Final cleaning 50,00 € 50,00 € 50,00 €

Cot weekly rate 10,00 € 10,00 € 10,00 €

Highchair weekly rate 10,00 € 10,00 € 10,00 €


